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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• Located in rapidly growing Eastern Wake County, Knightdale Marketplace East & West are 

  well-established power centers with big box retailers such as: Target, TJ Maxx, PetSmart, 

   Michaels, Best Buy and Academy Sports

• Positioned in the dominant retail corridor in Knightdale, serving a wide trade area

• Great mix of national credit and local cotenants including: Starbucks, Jersey Mike’s Subs, 

   AT&T & Results Physiotherapy

• Easily accessible to I-540 and just eight miles from Raleigh CBD

• Located along Knightdale Blvd. with 38,500 VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS (2023) 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

POPULATION 6,862 42,454 114,180

AVERAGE HH INCOME $85,621 $105,093 $99,102

MEDIAN HH INCOME $69,645 $85,997 $84,391

BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENTS 322 1,663 4,419

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 2,443 9,890 30,881

© 2024 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we 

have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You 

and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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Suite Tenant Size (SF)
11A T-Mobile 2,200 SF

11B Jersey Mike’s Subs 1,152 SF

11C Little Caesars Pizza 1,200 SF

11D Krispy Kreme 1,750 SF

C1 Mattress Warehouse 4,000 SF

C2 Kay Jewlers 4,010 SF

C3 Athlete’s Foot 3,000 SF

D1 Rainbow 6,270 SF

D2 Kirkland’s Home 6,240 SF

D3 Rack Room Shoes 6,265 SF

E Michaels 21,545 SF

F HomeGoods 22,949 SF

G Ross Dress For Less 30,144 SF

H Office Max 20,005 SF

I PetSmart 15,017 SF

K1 VisionWorks 2,800 SF

K2 New Japanese Express 1,400 SF

K3 Sport Clips 1,400 SF

K4 Vida Dulce 1,400 SF

K5 Island Nails Spa 1,400 SF

K6 Five Guys 2,600 SF

K8 Subway 1,535 SF

L1 Moe’s Southwest Grill 2,434 SF

L2 Batteries Plus Bulbs 2,000 SF

L3 GNC 1,400 SF

L4A Wade Jurney Homes 1,750 SF

L4B AT&T 1,750 SF

L5 AVAILABLE 1,400 SF

L6 Slice of NY Pizza 2,500 SF

OP1 Saltgrass Steakhouse 5,186 SF

OP4 Wells Fargo 4,050 SF

OP7 Arby’s 3,500 SF

TOTAL 184,244 SF

SITE PLAN
KNIGHTDALE MARKETPLACE EAST

Knightdale Marketplace
Shoppes at Midway Dr & Hinton Oaks Blvd | Knightdale, NC 27545

Site Plan

For Lease

Full Colour Reverse

A JOINT VENTURE A JOINT VENTURE

Raleigh Raleigh

SUITE TENANT SIZE

11A T-Mobile 2,200

11B Jersey Mike’s Subs 1,152

11C Little Caesars 1,200

11D Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 1,750

C1 Mattress Warehouse 4,000

C2 Kay Jewelers 4,010

C3 Athlete’s Foot 3,000

D1 Rainbow 6,270

D2 Kirkland’s Home 6,240

D3 Rack Room Shoes 6,265

E Michaels 21,545

F AVAILABLE 22,941

G Ross Dress for Less 30,144

H Office Max 20,005

I PetSmart 15,017

K1 VisionWorks 2,800

K2 New Japanese Express 1,400

K3 Sport Clips 1,400

K4 Vida Dulce 1,400

K5 Island Nails Spa 1,400

K6 Five Guys Burgers and Fries 2,600

K8 Subway 1,535

L1 Moe’s Southwest Grill 2,434

L2 Batteries Plus Bulbs 2,000

L3 GNC 1,400

L4A Wade Jurney Homes 1,750

L4B AT&T 1,750

L5 Famous Hair 1,400

L6 Slice of NY Pizza 2,500

OP1 Saltgrass Steak House 5,186

OP4 Wells Fargo 4,050

OP7 Arby’s 3,500

TOTAL 184,244

knightdalemarketplace.com
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THE SHOPPES AT MIDWAY PLANTATION
Hodge Road | Raleigh, NC | 27604

TENANTS
11A T-Mobile 2,200 sf

11B Jersey Mike’s Subs 1,152 sf

11C Little Caesars 1,200 sf

11D Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 1,750 sf

C1 Mattress Warehouse 4,000 sf

C2 Kay Jewelers 4,010 sf

C3 Athlete’s Foot 3,000 sf

D1 Rainbow 6,270 sf

D2 Kirkland’s Home 6,240 sf

D3 Rack Room Shoes 6,265 sf

E Michaels 21,545 sf

F Overstock Furniture & Mattress 22,941 sf

G Ross Dress for Less 30,144 sf

H 20,005 sf

I Petco 15,017 sf

K1 AT&T 2,800 sf

K2 New Japanese Express 1,400 sf

K3 Sport Clips 1,400 sf

K4 A Yogurt Bar 1,400 sf

K5 Island Nails Spa 1,400 sf

K6 Five Guys Burgers and Fries 2,600 sf

K8 Subway 1,535 sf

L1 Moe’s Southwest Grill 2,434 sf

L2 Batteries Plus Bulbs 2,000 sf

L3 GNC 1,400 sf

L4A Wade Jurney Homes 1,750 sf

L4B VACANT 1,750 sf

L5 Famous Hair 1,400 sf

L6 Slice of NY Pizza 2,500 sf

OP1 Lone Star Steakhouse 5,186 sf

OP4 Wells Fargo 4,050 sf

OP7 Arby’s 3,500 sf

OUT1 Chili’s Grill & Bar 0 sf

OUT3 Applebee’s 0 sf

OUT5 IHOP 0 sf

OUT6 0 sf

T Target 0 sf

T1 Home Depot 0 sf

TOTAL 184,244 sf

KNIGHTDALE MARKETPLACE EAST
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Suite Tenant Size (SF)
100 Starbucks Coffee 1,850 SF

210A Qdoba Mexican Grill 2,293 SF

210B Tropical Smoothie Cafe 1,550 SF

210C Embassy Nails 1,996 SF

210D European Wax Center 1,574 SF

210E Avance Primary Care 3,109 SF

210F Results Physiotherapy 1,973 SF

214 Best Buy 30,000 SF

216 Academy Sports 45,000 SF

218 TJ Maxx 26,297 SF

220 Burlington 20,086 SF

304A Island Smiles 3,028 SF

TOTAL 138,756 SF

Knightdale Marketplace
Shoppes at Midway Dr & Hinton Oaks Blvd | Knightdale, NC 27545

Site Plan

For Lease

Full Colour Reverse

A JOINT VENTURE A JOINT VENTURE

Raleigh Raleigh

SUITE TENANT SIZE

100 Starbucks Coffee 1,850

210A Qdoba Mexican Grill 2,293

210B Tropical Smoothie Café 1,550

210C Embassy Nails 1,996

210D European Wax Center 1,574

210E Avance Primary Care 3,109

210F Results Physiotherapy 1,973

214 Best Buy 30,000

216 Leased 45,000

218 TJ Maxx 26,297

220 AVAILABLE 20,086

304A Island Smiles 3,028

TOTAL 138,756

knightdalemarketplace.com

KNIGHTDALE MARKETPLACE WEST

Owned byFifth Third Bank
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MIDTOWN COMMONS
Hinton Oaks Blvd | Knightdale, NC | 27545

TENANTS
100 Starbucks Coffee 1,850 sf

210A Qdoba Mexican Grill 2,293 sf

210C Embassy Nails 3,546 sf

210D Swift’s Fine Jewelry 1,574 sf

210E Avance Primary Care 3,109 sf

210F Results Physiotherapy 1,973 sf

214 Best Buy 30,000 sf

216 Dick’s Sporting Goods 45,000 sf

218 TJ Maxx 26,297 sf

220 PetSmart 20,086 sf

304A Island Smiles 3,028 sf

0XX Kohl’s 0 sf

0XY Mattress Firm 0 sf

TOTAL 138,756 sf

SITE PLAN
KNIGHTDALE MARKETPLACE WEST
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